
Qualifs finale Coupe de vendee 2024 la roche sur yon v2

Classement

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 57 1 Jouées => 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 284 32 ème 13 Pts

124 ARRIAL Teddy GUIBERT Allan LA GUYONNIERE 11 001 11 13 8 13 4 13 4 13 0 7 0  027  475

1 CHIRON Etienne CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 11 002 13 0 13 6 13 1 13 0 4 1 4  052  545

115 RETAILLEAU Simon LAUNAY Julien LA GUYONNIERE 11 003 4 13 13 4 4 13 5 13 1 7 1  026  483

48 ALBERT Thierry BONNET Didier LA GUYONNIERE 11 004 1 13 13 5 13 12 13 2 3 3 3  040  508

62 THULEAU Mickaël BERTRAND Anthony LA GUYONNIERE 11 005 12 13 4 13 13 7 13 2 2 3 2  042  507

10 LABOUR Charly BOUSSEAU Paul LA GUYONNIERE 11 006 13 0 13 10 13 3 13 5 4 1 4  052  534

95 GAUTIER Quentin LOIRET Théo LA GUYONNIERE 11 007 10 13 0 13 13 1 12 13 1 5 1  035  495

116 SOULARD Anthony BONNEAU Jean-Marie LA GUYONNIERE 11 009 5 13 13 5 3 13 4 13 1 7 1  025  481

34 PORTRAIT Romain CHARBONNEAU Gaëtan LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 13 0 13 3 13 12 6 13 3 3 3  045  517

109 BROCHARD Martin GUILLET Cédric LA GUYONNIERE 11 011 5 13 13 8 6 13 5 13 1 7 1  029  482

63 GUILBAUD Gilles GUILBAUD Alexandre LA GUYONNIERE 11 012 13 2 9 13 6 13 13 2 2 3 2  041  511

83 ARRIAL Mickaël BOURCIER Florimond LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 13 7 13 2 6 13 2 13 2 5 2  034  499

73 MOREAU Yoann LIMOUZIN Freddy LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 13 3 13 7 7 13 6 13 2 5 2  039  503

50 RETAILLEAU Martial CHAUVIERE Alain LA GUYONNIERE 11 015 13 6 11 13 12 13 13 4 2 3 2  049  513

99 GRIFFON François SEJOURNE Sebastien LA GUYONNIERE 11 016 13 9 2 13 7 13 10 13 1 7 1  032  484

82 YOU Valentin PICHOT Jonathan LA GUYONNIERE 11 017 13 7 4 13 13 11 5 13 2 5 2  035  491

134 BONNEAU Julien CHASSANY Adrien LA GUYONNIERE 11 018 7 13 4 13 4 13 1 13 0 9 0  016  464

25 CHEVALLEREAU Michel VARENNE Kevin LA GUYONNIERE 11 019 11 13 13 2 13 1 13 4 3 1 3  050  530

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB
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23 PABOEUF Denis BONNET Michel REMOUILLE 41 001 13 3 13 0 12 13 13 3 3 1 3  051  532

30 AGUESSE David CHAUVEAU Kevin REMOUILLE 41 002 13 1 13 0 7 13 13 7 3 1 3  046  525

44 POIRON Sébastien BUSSON Christophe REMOUILLE 41 003 13 12 3 13 13 2 13 9 3 3 3  042  506

97 GLEDEL Jean-Claude HOUSSAINI Marie-Thérèse REMOUILLE 41 004 11 13 13 8 1 13 7 13 1 7 1  032  485

124 CROUE Samuel RICHARD Christian REMOUILLE 41 005 1 13 6 13 12 13 8 13 0 7 0  027  475

110 GOURAUD Julien HELIE Jonathan REMOUILLE 41 006 9 13 5 13 1 13 13 2 1 7 1  028  487

10 CHEVILLON Steve BEAUVINEAU Mickaël REMOUILLE 41 007 13 3 13 2 13 10 13 3 4 1 4  052  534

29 LORTEAU Philippe BONNET Pascal REMOUILLE 41 008 13 2 13 4 8 13 13 5 3 1 3  047  523

19 VILMANT Gaël DENIS François REMOUILLE 41 009 13 4 13 6 13 9 13 4 4 1 4  052  529

56 POTEREAU Antonin POTEREAU Clémence REMOUILLE 41 010 13 7 9 13 10 13 13 5 2 3 2  045  507

4 GACHET Florian BAZIN Mathieu REMOUILLE 41 011 13 4 13 2 13 5 13 0 4 1 4  052  541

113 CHAUVEAU Gilles RAINEREAU Clément REMOUILLE 41 012 7 13 13 3 6 13 1 13 1 7 1  027  485

69 BONNET Monique HOUSSAINI Abdellah REMOUILLE 41 013 2 13 13 8 12 13 13 6 2 5 2  040  500

9 MANORE Eric GUIBERT Joël REMOUILLE 41 014 13 7 13 3 13 4 13 3 4 1 4  052  535

53 PELLERIN Nathan PICOT Jean-Marc REMOUILLE 41 015 13 11 13 6 10 13 11 13 2 3 2  047  504

37 MONNIER Gilles FAVROU Michel REMOUILLE 41 016 13 9 13 0 13 4 5 13 3 3 3  044  518

128 GRELIER Mickaël CHIFFOLEAU Laurent REMOUILLE 41 017 7 13 12 13 1 13 5 13 0 7 0  025  473

101 BONNET Alexis GUERINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 018 13 12 6 13 8 13 4 13 1 7 1  031  480
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124 ROY  Jacky BOURREAU  Stéphane SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 001 10 13 7 13 1 13 9 13 0 7 0  027  475

108 ADOLPHE   Ewan ROY  Nicolas SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 002 13 7 7 13 7 13 2 13 1 7 1  029  483

74 BREGEON  Yannick GEFARD  Yannick SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 003 6 13 13 7 13 9 7 13 2 5 2  039  497

52 RAMBAUD Lucas BOIZUMAULT  Frédéric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 004 12 13 10 13 13 10 13 6 2 3 2  048  506

76 BROSSEAU  Thierry CHESSE Philippe SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 2 13 10 13 13 6 13 11 2 5 2  038  495

119 VILLENEUVE Emeric BILLY  Jean-Marie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 006 3 13 0 13 8 13 13 4 1 7 1  024  481

42 BILLAUD  Thierry MICHENEAU  Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 007 4 13 13 9 13 8 13 8 3 3 3  043  505

57 LANDRIT  Christian PINEAU  Jérémie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 008 12 13 13 2 13 11 7 13 2 3 2  045  506

59 BOISSINOT  Charly RAMBAUD  Romain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 009 7 13 13 10 11 13 13 3 2 3 2  044  505

1 RAMBAUD  Luc GIRARDEAU  Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 010 13 1 13 1 13 3 13 2 4 1 4  052  545

129 NORMAND  Bruno BOISSINOT  Mattéo SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 011 10 13 0 13 8 13 6 13 0 9 0  024  472

127 LOISEAU  Stéphane ROY  Enzo SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 012 5 13 10 13 11 13 0 13 0 7 0  026  474

91 DIGUET  Julien BROSSET  Anthony SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 013 3 13 13 10 13 5 0 13 2 5 2  029  488

22 GIRARDEAU  Maxime MERCERON Jean-Marie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 014 13 12 13 8 13 9 13 10 4 1 4  052  513

79 GUEDON Dominique PIQUARD  Eric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 015 13 12 13 4 7 13 4 13 2 5 2  037  495

86 CHEVALLERAU  Julien NORMAND  Guillaume SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 016 4 13 13 9 13 6 2 13 2 5 2  032  491

112 AZEVEDO  Jean-Pierre DESROCHES  Benoit SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 017 0 13 8 13 13 9 7 13 1 7 1  028  480

132 PICARD  Hugo POINT  Maxime SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 018 2 13 2 13 9 13 6 13 0 9 0  019  467

35 VILLENEUVE Anicet GAUFRETEAU  Jérome SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 6 13 13 5 13 9 13 4 3 3 3  045  514

43 LANDRIT  André FRADIN Cyril SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 020 13 12 13 2 13 7 3 13 3 3 3  042  508

140 DROUYNEAU  Quentin BIARD  Martial SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 021 0 13 0 13 5 13 1 13 0 9 0  006  454
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90 POINT Didier BREGEON Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 001 3 13 13 7 1 13 13 4 2 5 2  030  493

49 OLIVIER Jean-Charles SARRAZIN Freddy SAINT MESMIN 63 002 13 11 13 7 0 13 13 8 3 3 3  039  500

69 AUMONT Romain GRELARD Geoffrey SAINT MESMIN 63 003 13 10 3 13 11 13 13 4 2 5 2  040  500

54 ROCHEREAU Jean-Luc MAROT André SAINT MESMIN 63 004 11 13 10 13 13 11 13 12 2 3 2  047  498

8 BROCHARD Sébastien POIRIER Florian SAINT MESMIN 63 005 13 1 13 1 13 11 13 2 4 1 4  052  537

16 RAMBAUD Flavien BOULEAU Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 006 13 4 13 7 13 8 13 2 4 1 4  052  531

13 SECHER Cédric RABOURDIN Guewen SAINT MESMIN 63 007 13 7 13 4 13 9 13 0 4 1 4  052  532

38 FORTIN Médélyn FORTIN Stéphane SAINT MESMIN 63 008 13 6 5 13 13 6 13 2 3 3 3  044  517

84 HAY Benoit FOUCHER Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 009 13 5 13 10 0 13 8 13 2 5 2  034  493

65 VINCENT Marcel LAURENT Quentin SAINT MESMIN 63 010 13 12 9 13 13 7 6 13 2 5 2  041  496

78 AUDOUIN Yann JADAULT Valentin SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 5 13 7 3 13 8 13 2 5 2  037  499

77 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 012 13 0 3 13 13 7 8 13 2 5 2  037  504

96 LANOUE Rodolphe DRANSARD Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 013 9 13 5 13 13 8 7 13 1 5 1  034  487

129 SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude SCIAUDEAU Basile SAINT MESMIN 63 014 2 13 9 13 2 13 11 13 0 9 0  024  472

138 PARIS Cyril BITEAU François SAINT MESMIN 63 015 0 13 9 13 0 13 3 13 0 9 0  012  460

75 ADOLPHE Alphonse RAPIN François SAINT MESMIN 63 016 13 3 6 13 6 13 13 5 2 5 2  038  504

4 PAPIN Julien PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 63 017 13 6 13 2 13 1 13 2 4 1 4  052  541

16 VILLENEUVE Damien THOMAS Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 018 13 7 13 10 13 3 13 1 4 1 4  052  531

122 RAMBAUD Philippe LAPORTE Benjamin SAINT MESMIN 63 019 0 13 0 13 5 13 13 8 1 7 1  018  471

1 MARY Kévin TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 020 13 1 13 3 13 2 13 1 4 1 4  052  545

106 FORTIN Florian RAMBAUD Jimmy SAINT MESMIN 63 021 13 1 2 13 8 13 6 13 1 7 1  029  489

140 MENAGER Patrick PUAUD Amandine SAINT MESMIN 63 022 3 13 2 13 1 13 0 13 0 9 0  006  454
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103 BAUDRY Pascal  HUCTEAU Benoit BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 001 13 7 7 13 4 13 6 13 1 7 1  030  484

88 GIRARD Flavien  MERCIER Cyril BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 002 13 10 3 13 13 4 2 13 2 5 2  031  491

13 BODIN Jonathan JOGUET Claudette BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 003 13 10 13 2 13 4 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

41  FRADIN Romain ROUSSEAU Florian BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 004 4 13 13 9 13 1 13 5 3 3 3  043  515

111 MERCIER Simon  PELTIER Antoine BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 005 10 13 13 8 3 13 2 13 1 7 1  028  481

88 HUCTEAU Mehli  HUCTEAU Mathis BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 006 13 9 3 13 13 5 2 13 2 5 2  031  491

103 GIRAUD Herve  BELAUD Thierry BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 007 5 13 8 13 13 7 4 13 1 7 1  030  484

92 LIARD Dimitri GERBAUD Dylan BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 008 12 13 13 5 9 13 9 13 1 5 1  043  499

139 ALLETRU Ludovic PEROCHEAU Anthony BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 009 0 13 1 13 7 13 3 13 0 9 0  011  459

27 CHAPUIS Dorian  PELTIER Tanguy BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 010 13 2 9 13 13 2 13 0 3 1 3  048  531

18 BROCHARD Aurélien FOUCHER Aurélien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 011 13 4 13 9 13 0 13 9 4 1 4  052  530

24 ORION Alban PELTIER Gaëtan BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 012 12 13 13 3 13 8 13 2 3 1 3  051  525

137 FROMAGET Teddy ROUSSEAU Mathéo BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 013 7 13 2 13 0 13 4 13 0 9 0  013  461

107 RAFFEL Hervé  ANNEREAU Jean Luc BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 014 1 13 4 13 13 5 11 13 1 7 1  029  485

129 GIRAUD Maxence RAINGEAUD Giovanni BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 015 0 13 4 13 9 13 11 13 0 9 0  024  472

117 PELTIER Alain GUINET Stéphanie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 016 4 13 5 13 3 13 13 6 1 7 1  025  480

85 CHAUVET Joseph  LANDREAU Jean Luc BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 017 4 13 13 10 13 3 2 13 2 5 2  032  493

67 DION Cédric  ROSIER Stanislas BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 018 13 2 13 11 9 13 5 13 2 5 2  040  501

80 BETARD Jean Pierre BETARD Pierre BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 019 2 13 13 9 9 13 13 10 2 5 2  037  492

58 REMIGEREAU Jean Noël GIRARD Patrice BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 020 9 13 10 13 13 10 13 6 2 3 2  045  503
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105 BANSARD Jérome GILET Ewen SALLERTAINE 73 001 13 11 8 13 9 13 0 13 1 7 1  030  480

134 BARRETEAU Tanguy NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 002 0 13 3 13 11 13 2 13 0 9 0  016  464

66 BERAUD SUDREAU Denis BRAUD Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 003 6 13 13 4 8 13 13 6 2 5 2  040  504

102 CANONVILLE Mickaël LEVRON Philippe SALLERTAINE 73 004 13 3 1 13 6 13 10 13 1 7 1  030  488

120 CHEVRIER Francois GUILBAUD Anthony SALLERTAINE 73 005 1 13 7 13 1 13 13 11 1 7 1  022  472

55 COUTON Johan ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 006 10 13 13 9 9 13 13 1 2 3 2  045  509

118 DELAPRE Sylvia RENAUD Danielle SALLERTAINE 73 007 1 13 7 13 13 8 4 13 1 7 1  025  478

51 EVEILLE Gilbert LEGAL Fabrice SALLERTAINE 73 008 13 11 13 9 12 13 11 13 2 3 2  049  503

61 EVEILLE Florent MARTINEAU Franck SALLERTAINE 73 009 13 4 10 13 7 13 13 12 2 3 2  043  501

93 GAUTIER Vincent ROCHEREAU Hugo SALLERTAINE 73 010 7 13 7 13 13 9 12 13 1 5 1  039  491

60 GUIBERT Bernard ROCHER Patrick SALLERTAINE 73 011 6 13 13 3 11 13 13 4 2 3 2  043  510

142 GUILBAUD Jean-Paul GUILBAUD Léo SALLERTAINE 73 012 0 13 0 13 2 13 3 13 0 9 0  005  453

67 GILET Joël RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 013 9 13 5 13 13 6 13 7 2 5 2  040  501

33 JARNY Emmanuel DUBOIS Pierre SALLERTAINE 73 014 7 13 13 0 13 12 13 8 3 3 3  046  513

123 JARNY Elie MOREAU Charly SALLERTAINE 73 015 12 13 2 13 10 13 8 13 0 7 0  032  480

47 SENARD Mickaël CHEVRIER Pierrick SALLERTAINE 73 016 13 0 1 13 13 7 13 11 3 3 3  040  509

81 ROCHER Franck MARAUD Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 017 13 2 8 13 13 12 2 13 2 5 2  036  496

97 TOUGERON Mickaël BARRETEAU Benoit SALLERTAINE 73 018 7 13 7 13 13 8 5 13 1 7 1  032  485

94 MILCENDEAU Rayan GUILBAUD Romain SALLERTAINE 73 019 12 13 9 13 13 11 4 13 1 5 1  038  488

21 POHARDY Jonathan BONNIN Romain SALLERTAINE 73 020 13 7 13 10 13 1 13 8 4 1 4  052  526

121 BARIL Bruno REILLON Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 021 2 13 13 12 5 13 2 13 1 7 1  022  471

36 BESSEAU Mickaël BOUTER Billy SALLERTAINE 73 022 13 4 13 2 13 3 5 13 3 3 3  044  522
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13 GILLIER Damien GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 1 13 5 13 6 13 8 4 1 4  052  532

72 LANDREVIE Julien FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 002 13 2 1 13 13 0 12 13 2 5 2  039  511

20 FRELAND Cris BOYER Tommy SERIGNE 83 003 13 5 13 5 13 9 13 6 4 1 4  052  527

4 MALINDIN David LAMY Jurguens SERIGNE 83 004 13 0 13 0 13 1 13 10 4 1 4  052  541

31 CLEMENCEAU Freddy BERNARD Théophane SERIGNE 83 005 7 13 13 1 13 7 13 5 3 1 3  046  520

7 SALARD Lionel BOUDET Florian SERIGNE 83 006 13 6 13 0 13 0 13 7 4 1 4  052  539

32 GAUTRON Sullivan GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 007 13 7 13 7 7 13 13 5 3 1 3  046  514

40 BAUD Damien WUITS Mickael SERIGNE 83 008 13 4 4 13 13 0 13 4 3 3 3  043  522

64 GRIMAUD Gaël JOURNAUD Valentin SERIGNE 83 009 13 0 3 13 12 13 13 6 2 3 2  041  509

28 FAVRIN Christophe BARION Antony SERIGNE 83 010 13 0 13 4 9 13 13 11 3 1 3  048  520

136 BAUDRY Sonia DEBORDE Marianne SERIGNE 83 011 1 13 9 13 1 13 4 13 0 9 0  015  463

12 COUTURIER Jean-Bernard GUILLOTEAU Jérémy SERIGNE 83 012 13 5 13 6 13 1 13 7 4 1 4  052  533

46 FOUQUET Bruno MENARD Grégory SERIGNE 83 013 13 9 2 13 13 7 13 12 3 3 3  041  500

45 BEAUDOUIN Corentin POUSSIN Andjy SERIGNE 83 014 13 12 2 13 13 6 13 8 3 3 3  041  502

114 ESPARON Samuel JOULIN Steven SERIGNE 83 015 2 13 10 13 2 13 13 5 1 7 1  027  483

71 ESPARON Nicolas CLEMENCEAU Joël SERIGNE 83 016 13 10 6 13 13 6 8 13 2 5 2  040  498

132 RAGER Robert AUGER Daniel SERIGNE 83 017 7 13 5 13 3 13 4 13 0 9 0  019  467

26 COURT Cyrille BONIFAIT Florian SERIGNE 83 018 13 10 13 3 13 12 10 13 3 1 3  049  511

100 RAYE Jason FAVRIN Charly SERIGNE 83 019 3 13 13 1 6 13 9 13 1 7 1  031  491

39 ARDOUINStéphane WETSCH Jean-Pierre SERIGNE 83 020 13 2 13 9 5 13 13 9 3 3 3  044  511

87 BERLAND Hervé BONNEAU Manuel SERIGNE 83 021 4 13 2 13 13 12 13 11 2 5 2  032  483
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Type512_V24 - LaRocheSurYon

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 57 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 64 64 72 70 40 38 20 20 10 10 13 Pts 143

1 CHEVALLEREAU Michel VARENNE Kevin LA GUYONNIERE 11 019 13 11 13 12 13 7 13 2 15 12 1 142 1 1 1 1 142

2 RAMBAUD Flavien BOULEAU Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 006 13 9 13 9 13 10 13 2 12 15 1 141 2 1 1 1 141

3 LORTEAU Philippe BONNET Pascal REMOUILLE 41 008 13 9 13 7 13 10 2 13 1 140 3 1 1 1 140

4 PAPIN Julien PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 63 017 13 6 13 5 13 11 2 13 1 139 4 1 1 1 139

5 FRELAND Cris BOYER Tommy SERIGNE 83 003 13 10 13 7 11 13 1 138 5 1 1 1 138

6 POHARDY Jonathan BONNIN Romain SALLERTAINE 73 020 13 2 13 5 10 13 1 137 6 1 1 1 137

7 GILLIER Damien GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 3 13 6 10 13 1 136 7 1 1 1 136

8 GACHET Florian BAZIN Mathieu REMOUILLE 41 011 13 8 13 1 7 13 1 135 8 1 1 1 135

9 MARY Kévin TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 020 13 1 12 13 1 134 9 1 1 1 134

10 AGUESSE David CHAUVEAU Kevin REMOUILLE 41 002 13 12 9 13 1 133 10 1 1 1 133

11 CHIRON Etienne CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 11 002 13 1 7 13 1 132 11 1 1 1 132

12 SALARD Lionel BOUDET Florian SERIGNE 83 006 13 10 7 13 1 131 12 1 1 1 131

13 BROCHARD Sébastien POIRIER Florian SAINT MESMIN 63 005 13 6 6 13 1 130 13 1 1 1 130

14 FAVRIN Christophe BARION Antony SERIGNE 83 010 13 1 5 13 1 129 14 1 1 1 129

15 VILLENEUVE Damien THOMAS Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 018 13 4 5 13 1 128 15 1 1 1 128

16 COURT Cyrille BONIFAIT Florian SERIGNE 83 018 13 9 1 13 1 127 16 1 1 1 127

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt

Poules

32ème

Poules

16ème

Poules

Qualifs

R

E

P

E

C

H

E

MATCH 1 / 18 09/03/2024
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17 RAMBAUD  Luc GIRARDEAU  Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 010 12 13 13 3 13 10 13 7 15 10 2 126 17 1 1 1 126

18 MALINDIN David LAMY Jurguens SERIGNE 83 004 6 13 13 6 13 9 13 7 10 15 2 125 18 1 1 1 125

19 GAUTRON Sullivan GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 007 1 13 13 6 13 0 7 13 2 124 19 1 1 1 124

20 BODIN Jonathan JOGUET Claudette BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 003 6 13 13 9 13 9 7 13 2 123 20 1 1 1 123

21 PABOEUF Denis BONNET Michel REMOUILLE 41 001 11 13 13 4 10 13 2 122 21 1 1 1 122

22 MANORE Eric GUIBERT Joël REMOUILLE 41 014 9 13 13 0 9 13 2 121 22 1 1 1 121

23 COUTURIER Jean-Bernard GUILLOTEAU Jérémy SERIGNE 83 012 2 13 13 2 9 13 2 120 23 1 1 1 120

24 CLEMENCEAU Freddy BERNARD Théophane SERIGNE 83 005 4 13 13 0 0 13 2 119 24 1 1 1 119

25 LABOUR Charly BOUSSEAU Paul LA GUYONNIERE 11 006 8 13 9 13 2 118 25 1 1 1 118

26 VILMANT Gaël DENIS François REMOUILLE 41 009 3 13 6 13 2 117 26 1 1 1 117

27 CHEVILLON Steve BEAUVINEAU Mickaël REMOUILLE 41 007 1 13 6 13 2 116 27 1 1 1 116

28 GIRARDEAU  Maxime MERCERON Jean-Marie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 014 1 13 4 13 2 115 28 1 1 1 115

29 CHAPUIS Dorian  PELTIER Tanguy BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 010 9 13 3 13 2 114 29 1 1 1 114

30 BROCHARD Aurélien FOUCHER Aurélien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 011 10 13 2 13 2 113 30 1 1 1 113

31 SECHER Cédric RABOURDIN Guewen SAINT MESMIN 63 007 10 13 0 13 2 112 31 1 1 1 112

32 ORION Alban PELTIER Gaëtan BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 012 9 13 0 13 2 111 32 1 1 1 111
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33 GUIBERT Bernard ROCHER Patrick SALLERTAINE 73 011 13 10 13 6 13 9 13 4 15 13 3 110 33 3 3 3 110

34 THULEAU Mickaël BERTRAND Anthony LA GUYONNIERE 11 005 13 7 13 7 13 3 13 10 13 15 3 109 34 3 3 3 109

35 GRIMAUD Gaël JOURNAUD Valentin SERIGNE 83 009 13 0 13 10 13 12 10 13 3 108 35 3 3 3 108

36 BESSEAU Mickaël BOUTER Billy SALLERTAINE 73 022 13 1 13 2 13 9 4 13 3 107 36 3 3 3 107

37 BEAUDOUIN Corentin POUSSIN Andjy SERIGNE 83 014 13 3 13 1 12 13 3 106 37 3 3 3 106

38 BAUD Damien WUITS Mickael SERIGNE 83 008 13 6 13 5 9 13 3 105 38 3 3 3 105

39 JARNY Emmanuel DUBOIS Pierre SALLERTAINE 73 014 13 5 13 9 9 13 3 104 39 3 3 3 104

40 COUTON Johan ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 006 13 3 13 4 3 13 3 103 40 3 3 3 103

41 EVEILLE Gilbert LEGAL Fabrice SALLERTAINE 73 008 13 10 10 13 3 102 41 3 3 3 102

42 BILLAUD  Thierry MICHENEAU  Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 007 13 6 9 13 3 101 42 3 3 3 101

43 MONNIER Gilles FAVROU Michel REMOUILLE 41 016 13 7 7 13 3 100 43 3 3 3 100

44 ALBERT Thierry BONNET Didier LA GUYONNIERE 11 004 13 3 6 13 3 99 44 3 3 3 99

45 GUILBAUD Gilles GUILBAUD Alexandre LA GUYONNIERE 11 012 13 5 5 13 3 98 45 3 3 3 98

46 ROCHEREAU Jean-Luc MAROT André SAINT MESMIN 63 004 13 1 4 13 3 97 46 3 3 3 97

47 POTEREAU Antonin POTEREAU Clémence REMOUILLE 41 010 13 6 2 13 3 96 47 3 3 3 96

48 RETAILLEAU Martial CHAUVIERE Alain LA GUYONNIERE 11 015 13 2 1 13 3 95 48 3 3 3 95
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49 RAMBAUD Lucas BOIZUMAULT  Frédéric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 004 5 13 13 3 13 6 13 10 15 7 4 94 49 3 3 3 94

50 FOUQUET Bruno MENARD Grégory SERIGNE 83 013 6 13 13 0 13 4 13 8 7 15 4 93 50 3 3 3 93

51 FORTIN Médélyn FORTIN Stéphane SAINT MESMIN 63 008 10 13 13 5 13 1 10 13 4 92 51 3 3 3 92

52 EVEILLE Florent MARTINEAU Franck SALLERTAINE 73 009 3 13 13 0 13 3 8 13 4 91 52 3 3 3 91

53  FRADIN Romain ROUSSEAU Florian BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 004 7 13 13 5 6 13 4 90 53 3 3 3 90

54 REMIGEREAU Jean Noël GIRARD Patrice BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 020 10 13 13 8 4 13 4 89 54 3 3 3 89

55 POIRON Sébastien BUSSON Christophe REMOUILLE 41 003 0 13 13 6 3 13 4 88 55 3 3 3 88

56 LANDRIT  André FRADIN Cyril SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 020 5 13 13 4 1 13 4 87 56 3 3 3 87

57 ARDOUINStéphane WETSCH Jean-Pierre SERIGNE 83 020 3 13 8 13 4 86 57 3 3 3 86

58 VILLENEUVE Anicet GAUFRETEAU  Jérome SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 3 13 6 13 4 85 58 3 3 3 85

59 PORTRAIT Romain CHARBONNEAU Gaëtan LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 7 13 5 13 4 84 59 3 3 3 84

60 BOISSINOT  Charly RAMBAUD  Romain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 009 1 13 5 13 4 83 60 3 3 3 83

61 SENARD Mickaël CHEVRIER Pierrick SALLERTAINE 73 016 2 13 4 13 4 82 61 3 3 3 82

62 OLIVIER Jean-Charles SARRAZIN Freddy SAINT MESMIN 63 002 6 13 3 13 4 81 62 3 3 3 81

63 LANDRIT  Christian PINEAU  Jérémie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 008 6 13 0 13 4 80 63 3 3 3 80

64 PELLERIN Nathan PICOT Jean-Marc REMOUILLE 41 015 1 13 0 13 4 79 64 3 3 3 79
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65 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 012 13 1 13 7 13 3 13 2 15 12 5 78 65 5 5 5 78

66 VINCENT Marcel LAURENT Quentin SAINT MESMIN 63 010 13 2 13 9 13 8 13 5 12 15 5 77 66 5 5 5 77

67 CHEVALLERAU  Julien NORMAND  Guillaume SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 016 13 6 13 9 13 7 5 13 5 76 67 5 5 5 76

68 AUMONT Romain GRELARD Geoffrey SAINT MESMIN 63 003 13 10 13 7 13 10 2 13 5 75 68 5 5 5 75

69 AUDOUIN Yann JADAULT Valentin SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 12 13 7 10 13 5 74 69 5 5 5 74

70 BREGEON  Yannick GEFARD  Yannick SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 003 13 3 13 6 8 13 5 73 70 5 5 5 73

71 LANOUE Rodolphe DRANSARD Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 013 13 0 13 1 7 13 5 72 71 5 5 5 72

72 GILET Joël RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 013 13 3 13 8 3 13 5 71 72 5 5 5 71

73 POINT Didier BREGEON Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 001 13 7 9 13 5 70 73 5 5 5 70

74 GUEDON Dominique PIQUARD  Eric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 015 13 12 9 13 5 69 74 5 5 5 69

75 LANDREVIE Julien FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 002 13 6 8 13 5 68 75 5 5 5 68

76 YOU Valentin PICHOT Jonathan LA GUYONNIERE 11 017 13 3 7 13 5 67 76 5 5 5 67

77 ESPARON Nicolas CLEMENCEAU Joël SERIGNE 83 016 13 4 7 13 5 66 77 5 5 5 66

78 BETARD Jean Pierre BETARD Pierre BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 019 13 6 7 13 5 65 78 5 5 5 65

79 HUCTEAU Mehli  HUCTEAU Mathis BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 006 13 0 6 13 5 64 79 5 5 5 64

80 GAUTIER Vincent ROCHEREAU Hugo SALLERTAINE 73 010 13 2 1 13 5 63 80 5 5 5 63
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81 DIGUET  Julien BROSSET  Anthony SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 013 10 13 13 12 13 7 13 7 15 6 6 62 81 5 5 5 62

82 ROCHER Franck MARAUD Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 017 2 13 13 10 13 2 13 11 6 15 6 61 82 5 5 5 61

83 ADOLPHE Alphonse RAPIN François SAINT MESMIN 63 016 6 13 13 7 13 4 11 13 6 60 83 5 5 5 60

84 DION Cédric  ROSIER Stanislas BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 018 7 13 13 12 13 1 7 13 6 59 84 5 5 5 59

85 HAY Benoit FOUCHER Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 009 12 13 13 8 7 13 6 58 85 5 5 5 58

86 BERAUD SUDREAU Denis BRAUD Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 003 6 13 13 12 4 13 6 57 86 5 5 5 57

87 GAUTIER Quentin LOIRET Théo LA GUYONNIERE 11 007 2 13 13 8 2 13 6 56 87 5 5 5 56

88 BERLAND Hervé BONNEAU Manuel SERIGNE 83 021 1 13 13 7 1 13 6 55 88 5 5 5 55

89 MOREAU Yoann LIMOUZIN Freddy LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 12 13 12 13 6 54 89 5 5 5 54

90 BROSSEAU  Thierry CHESSE Philippe SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 3 13 12 13 6 53 90 5 5 5 53

91 GIRARD Flavien  MERCIER Cyril BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 002 3 13 12 13 6 52 91 5 5 5 52

92 CHAUVET Joseph  LANDREAU Jean Luc BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 017 6 13 10 13 6 51 92 5 5 5 51

93 LIARD Dimitri GERBAUD Dylan BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 008 4 13 8 13 6 50 93 5 5 5 50

94 BONNET Monique HOUSSAINI Abdellah REMOUILLE 41 013 0 13 8 13 6 49 94 5 5 5 49

95 MILCENDEAU Rayan GUILBAUD Romain SALLERTAINE 73 019 3 13 7 13 6 48 95 5 5 5 48

96 ARRIAL Mickaël BOURCIER Florimond LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 0 13 7 13 6 47 96 5 5 5 47
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97 GIRAUD Herve  BELAUD Thierry BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 007 13 9 13 9 13 1 13 8 15 4 7 46 97 7 7 7 46

98 BROCHARD Martin GUILLET Cédric LA GUYONNIERE 11 011 13 10 13 6 13 8 13 11 4 15 7 45 98 7 7 7 45

99 ESPARON Samuel JOULIN Steven SERIGNE 83 015 13 7 13 11 13 4 11 13 7 44 99 7 7 7 44

100 PELTIER Alain GUINET Stéphanie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 016 13 1 13 11 13 11 8 13 7 43 100 7 7 7 43

101 RETAILLEAU Simon LAUNAY Julien LA GUYONNIERE 11 003 13 5 13 5 11 13 7 42 101 7 7 7 42

102 CROUE Samuel RICHARD Christian REMOUILLE 41 005 13 1 13 11 8 13 7 41 102 7 7 7 41

103 BAUDRY Pascal  HUCTEAU Benoit BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 001 13 7 13 0 4 13 7 40 103 7 7 7 40

104 GOURAUD Julien HELIE Jonathan REMOUILLE 41 006 13 7 13 8 1 13 7 39 104 7 7 7 39

105 BONNET Alexis GUERINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 018 13 1 11 13 7 38 105 7 7 7 38

106 RAMBAUD Philippe LAPORTE Benjamin SAINT MESMIN 63 019 13 3 11 13 7 37 106 7 7 7 37

107 CHEVRIER Francois GUILBAUD Anthony SALLERTAINE 73 005 13 6 11 13 7 36 107 7 7 7 36

108 BANSARD Jérome GILET Ewen SALLERTAINE 73 001 13 9 9 13 7 35 108 7 7 7 35

109 JARNY Elie MOREAU Charly SALLERTAINE 73 015 13 4 8 13 7 34 109 7 7 7 34

110 RAYE Jason FAVRIN Charly SERIGNE 83 019 13 4 6 13 7 33 110 7 7 7 33

111 TOUGERON Mickaël BARRETEAU Benoit SALLERTAINE 73 018 13 5 5 13 7 32 111 7 7 7 32

112 SOULARD Anthony BONNEAU Jean-Marie LA GUYONNIERE 11 009 13 9 0 13 7 31 112 7 7 7 31
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113 GLEDEL Jean-Claude HOUSSAINI Marie-Thérèse REMOUILLE 41 004 10 13 13 6 13 1 13 9 15 3 8 30 113 7 7 7 30

114 DELAPRE Sylvia RENAUD Danielle SALLERTAINE 73 007 4 13 13 4 13 6 13 12 3 15 8 29 114 7 7 7 29

115 CANONVILLE Mickaël LEVRON Philippe SALLERTAINE 73 004 9 13 13 1 13 9 12 13 8 28 115 7 7 7 28

116 ADOLPHE   Ewan ROY  Nicolas SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 002 7 13 13 1 13 10 9 13 8 27 116 7 7 7 27

117 LOISEAU  Stéphane ROY  Enzo SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 012 7 13 13 7 10 13 8 26 117 7 7 7 26

118 GRIFFON François SEJOURNE Sebastien LA GUYONNIERE 11 016 9 13 13 11 9 13 8 25 118 7 7 7 25

119 FORTIN Florian RAMBAUD Jimmy SAINT MESMIN 63 021 6 13 13 5 6 13 8 24 119 7 7 7 24

120 RAFFEL Hervé  ANNEREAU Jean Luc BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 014 9 13 13 2 1 13 8 23 120 7 7 7 23

121 AZEVEDO  Jean-Pierre DESROCHES  Benoit SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 017 5 13 11 13 8 22 121 7 7 7 22

122 BARIL Bruno REILLON Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 021 1 13 7 13 8 21 122 7 7 7 21

123 ARRIAL Teddy GUIBERT Allan LA GUYONNIERE 11 001 7 13 6 13 8 20 123 7 7 7 20

124 ROY  Jacky BOURREAU  Stéphane SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 001 1 13 5 13 8 19 124 7 7 7 19

125 MERCIER Simon  PELTIER Antoine BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 005 1 13 4 13 8 18 125 7 7 7 18

126 VILLENEUVE Emeric BILLY  Jean-Marie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 006 5 13 2 13 8 17 126 7 7 7 17

127 GRELIER Mickaël CHIFFOLEAU Laurent REMOUILLE 41 017 4 13 1 13 8 16 127 7 7 7 16

128 CHAUVEAU Gilles RAINEREAU Clément REMOUILLE 41 012 3 13 1 13 8 15 128 7 7 7 15
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129 SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude SCIAUDEAU Basile SAINT MESMIN 63 014 13 7 13 5 13 5 15 7 9 14 129 9 9 9 14

130 ALLETRU Ludovic PEROCHEAU Anthony BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 009 13 0 13 0 13 4 7 15 9 13 130 9 9 9 13

131 BARRETEAU Tanguy NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 002 13 4 13 8 5 13 9 12 131 9 9 9 12

132 PICARD  Hugo POINT  Maxime SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 018 13 10 13 11 4 13 9 11 132 9 9 9 11

133 BONNEAU Julien CHASSANY Adrien LA GUYONNIERE 11 018 13 5 11 13 9 10 133 9 9 9 10

134 RAGER Robert AUGER Daniel SERIGNE 83 017 13 10 8 13 9 9 134 9 9 9 9

135 PARIS Cyril BITEAU François SAINT MESMIN 63 015 13 5 5 13 9 8 135 9 9 9 8

136 GIRAUD Maxence RAINGEAUD Giovanni BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 015 13 12 0 13 9 7 136 9 9 9 7

137 BAUDRY Sonia DEBORDE Marianne SERIGNE 83 011 7 13 13 4 13 3 15 10 9 6 137 9 9 9 6

138 NORMAND  Bruno BOISSINOT  Mattéo SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 011 5 13 13 11 13 7 10 15 9 5 138 9 9 9 5

139 GUILBAUD Jean-Paul GUILBAUD Léo SALLERTAINE 73 012 0 13 13 11 7 13 9 4 139 9 9 9 4

140 FROMAGET Teddy ROUSSEAU Mathéo BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 013 10 13 13 12 3 13 9 3 140 9 9 9 3

141 MENAGER Patrick PUAUD Amandine SAINT MESMIN 63 022 5 13 11 13 9 2 141 9 9 9 2

142 DROUYNEAU  Quentin BIARD  Martial SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 021 4 13 4 13 9 1 142 9 9 9 1
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Clsmt N° club N o m   d u   c l u b Joueurs Pts/  22  Equ. TOTAUX

1 83 SERIGNE 21 1930 1930

2 63 SAINT MESMIN 22 1703 1703

3 41 REMOUILLE 18 1475 1475

4 73 SALLERTAINE 22 1367 1367

5 11 LA GUYONNIERE 18 1274 1274

6 43 SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 21 1230 1230

7 71 BAZOGES EN PAREDS 20 1174 1174


